TRESTLE TREK HALF MARATHON

Position
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Bib #
507
519
511
504
533
485
523
496
514
564
527
486
521
482
516
515
497
498
525
512
500
490
524
506
505
484
499
494
488
491
513
528
502
483
530
517
489
493
518
526
509
501
553
561

Name

LASHER JOSEPH
OBERMYER NEAL
MAHER MARK
KHON MERAN
ZIENTAK ANTHONY
BARDEN ETHAN
ROMANO ANTONIO
GILL GURTEJ
MCBRIDE MALISSA
KIRSCH HOPE
VANDERHEUVEL CARYN
BAYES KALI

PAYNE JUDY
ANDERSON DAVID
MROCK RANDY
MORROW LOREN
GURA STEVEN
GURNEE CRAIG
SMITH CINDY
MATHEWS ANGELA

HARWOOD CHRISTOPHER

DAVIDSON DALE
SINNOTT KATHY
KRUSE JIM
KRAWCZYK DOROTHY
BALL JOSHUA
HALL MOLLY
EBERHARD MARK
BINIECKI DEBRA
DEEGAN JOSHUA
MATICH MATT
WARCZINSKY BETH
HOWARD RYAN
ANDRESS LEAH
WEST HOLLY
NAVONI MIKE
CHILDERS JAMIE
DUNCAN BARBIE
NEWBERRY PATTI
SMYTH LINDA
MADAK ANDREW
HINDERLITER KARI
LABAERE CATHERINE
DYSAK ROGER

Start
8:52:26.4
8:52:35.5
8:52:32.4
8:52:27.4
8:52:27.0
8:52:26.4
8:52:26.4
8:52:32.5
8:52:30.3
8:52:27.2
8:52:30.6
8:52:27.7
8:52:28.3
8:52:35.1
8:52:29.6
8:52:37.2
8:52:31.9
8:52:26.4
8:52:26.8
8:52:30.6
8:52:33.5
8:52:28.6
8:52:28.1
8:52:29.3
8:52:32.8
8:52:29.1
8:52:27.8
8:52:28.6
8:52:37.7
8:52:38.2
8:52:38.3
8:52:35.6
8:52:26.4
8:52:26.4
8:52:27.0
8:52:33.2
8:52:33.5
8:52:41.4
8:52:36.7
8:52:36.1
8:52:36.2
8:52:34.9
8:52:34.9
8:52:30.0

Finish
1:38:35.4
1:42:28.3
1:45:53.1
1:45:57.1
1:46:05.8
1:46:59.9
1:54:59.8
1:56:42.3
1:59:51.7
1:59:51.0
2:01:12.5
2:02:00.4
2:05:05.0
2:05:54.9
2:06:00.6
2:10:22.3
2:11:27.4
2:12:44.9
2:15:06.8
2:15:13.6
2:16:56.4
2:17:05.3
2:17:05.3
2:17:22.8
2:18:46.1
2:18:43.8
2:23:31.0
2:24:38.9
2:25:09.4
2:26:22.1
2:26:22.7
2:28:53.7
2:36:34.0
2:36:34.4
2:39:13.1
2:41:59.0
2:42:00.0
2:45:50.2
2:49:44.4
2:49:44.1
2:50:37.3
2:51:33.5
3:06:29.7
3:19:22.8

Age
59
53
44
36
40
41
28
43
46
46
45
31
53
44
57
47
42
31
63
45
43
54
56
72
46
42
22
53
52
43
37
35
46
33
46
38
35
30
43
12
61
49
58
44

Gender
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45
46
47
48
49

522
492
531
520
532

PRITCHETT VICKI
DULIN SHELBY
WILLIAMS AMELIA
OSEID STACI
WILLIAMS PETER

8:52:26.4
8:52:26.4
8:52:31.1
8:52:31.2
8:52:31.3

3:25:22.3
3:25:23.8
3:31:41.5
3:36:33.9
3:36:34.8

59
20
10
44
47
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